mantab rnee ELARA

FOOD GROUP | GROUPE ALIMENTAIRE PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET
GENERAL INFORMATION | INFORMATIONS GENERALE
PRODUCT NAME | Kalamata Pitted Olives DATE 08-07-2019
NOM DU PRODUIT REV. NO. 01
ITEM NUMBER COUNTRY OF ORIGIN
NUMERO D'ART. 5059 PAYS D’ORIGINE Greece
PACK SIZE SHELF LIFE ;
TAILLE PAQUET | 1/10Kg DATE DE PEREMPTION | 24 MONths (24 mois)
DRAIN WEIGHT 10 kg
POID EGOUTTER

IMAGES
PRODUCT | PRODUIT LABEL | ETIQUETTE

Elara

CALLMATA OLIVES PITTED
OLIVES KALAMATA DENBYABTES

W

INGREDIENTS | INGREDIENTS

INGREDIENTS | INGREDIENTS ORIGIN | ORIGINE
Kalamata Olives Greece
Water / Eau Greece
Lactic acid Greece
Sea Salt/ sel de mer Greece
Extra Virgin Olive oil (film that covers the top of the content) Greece
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FOOD GROUP | GROUPE ALIMENTAIRE PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET

CODING INFORMATION | INFORMATIONS DE CODAGE
INNER PACKAGING CODE DESCRIPTION | DESCRIPTION DU CODE D'EMBALLAGE INTERIEUR

Can code : Production date, manufacturer code // date de production, code de la manufacture

OUTER PACKAGING CODE DESCRIPTION | DESCRIPTION DU CODE D'EMBALLAGE EXTERIEUR

Best Before / meilleur avant : AAAA/MM/DD, Po # : M 00000 séquentiel Mantab po #

PRODUCT PROPERTIES | PROPRIETES DU PRODUIT

ORGANOLEPTIC PROPERTIES CONTROL METHOD
PROPRIETES ORGANOLEPTIQUES DESCRIEHON METHODE DE CONTROLE
Colour | Couleur Rich reddish brown to black color / Couleur brun rougeatre a noire Visual
Odour & Flavor | Odeur & Saveurs Good typical flavor and texture, salty, free of any off flavors / Visual/ Gout
Bonne saveur et texture typiques, salées, exemptes de saveurs Visual
Lead, Arsenic, Cadmium Not Found / Pas trouvé
CHEMICAL PROPERTIES =
PROPRIETES CHIMIQUES METHOD | METHODE MINIMUM MAXIMUM TARGET | CIBLE
Salt % 6% 8% 7%
Lactic Acid 0.2%
pH pH — meter 4.2
MICROBIOLOGICAL PROPERTIES SRRV ST TARGET | CIBLE

PROPRIETES MICROBIOLOGIQUES

Total plate count: less than 100 CFU/gram Yeast: Less than 10 000 MPN
Coliforms: Less than 3 MPN GN Molds: less than 10 MPN
Salmonella SPP: Negative in 25¢ E.coli: Negative in 25¢

- CONTROL METHOD
RIS METHODE DE CONTROLE

Pit Fragment shall be inferior to 1%, The ratio is 60% large and 40% superior cut in halves

PACKING INFORMATION | INFORMATIONS D'EMBALLAGE

Storage Practice | Pratique de rangement Storage shall be under normal warehousing conditions, in a clean and dry area, away

Storage Temperature | Température de rangement from extreme heat and freeze. Refrigerate once opened

NUTRITIONALS (SOURCE IS YOUR LABEL) NUTRITION (LA SOURCE EST VOTRE ETIQUETTE)
(*Daily Value % (DV%) Based on a 2,000 Calorie Diet) | (*Valeur quotidienne% (DV%) Basé sur un régime de 2 000 calories)

Serving per size | Taille par portion 100 g

PER SERVING | PAR PORTION

NUTRITION FACTS

The values are expressed on 100g of product. They originate from a Database. Actual analysis of different lots may vary
slightly.

ENERGY: 111

PROTEIN: 1.7 g

TOTALFAT: 2716 ¢g
SATURATED FAT g/100ml 3.0 g
CARBOHYDRATES: 30 g
SUGAR: g/100ml: 0.2 g
SODIUM g/100 ml 1.410g
POTASSIUM: 8 mg

VITAMINE A NA

VITAMINE C NA

IRON: 3.3 mg

FIBER: 12.5g
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ALLERGEN LIST | LISTE DES ALLERGENES
PRESENT IN OTHER PRODUCTS
COMPONENTS PRESENT IN PRODUCT  MANUFACTURED ON THE SAME LINE M ANUEACTURING BLANT
COMPOSANTS PRESENT DANS LE PRODUIT ppccent DANS D'AUTRES PRODUITS . >
FABRIQUES SUR LA MEME LIGNE PREFENNT AN L FIEE LN
Peanuts (including peanut oil)
Arachides (y compris I'huile d'arachide) NO NO NO
Tree Nuts | Noix NO NO NO
Sesame Seeds | Graines de Sésame NO NO NO
Milk & Derivatives | Lait & Dérivés NO NO NO
Specify : Milk, Casein, Whey, etc. | Précisez : Lait, Caséine, Lactos, etc
Eggs | Oeufs NO NO NO
Fish | Poisson NO NO NO
Shellfish | Fruits de mer NO NO NO
Mustard all kind NO NO NO
Soy | Soja
(exclzldi!]g soyJoiI | excluant huile de soja NO NO NO
Wheat (Gluten) | Blé (Gluten) NO NO NO
Sulphites | Sulfites NO NO NO

CERTIFICATES | CERTIFICATS

CERTIFIED GRADE

CERTIFIE CATEGORIE
HACCP YES BRC Certification
Kosher YES K symbol or Kosher in Greece logo
Non-GMO YES Does not contain GMO and/or GMO by-products
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